
LOTS 13 THRU 28 BLOCK H
S C ALBRITTON'S REPLAT OF
SPRINGFIELD S/D.   

NGUYEN HAI T/NGUYEN THI NO
166 NW WYOMING WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-17-05418-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

20317.070 1.00/

09/01/2015 DF 0.92 15,016 0 0 15,016

STANDARD
2

84,019
1,269
15,016

100,304
0

100,304
0

100,304
100,304

0

100,304

1429/2080 2/04/2021 WD Q I 01 84,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVIS JAY S

NGUYEN HAI T

1316/0453 6/03/2016 WD U I 12 18,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLUMBIA BANK

JAY S DAVIS

2026
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HX Base Yr

166 NW WYOMING WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,860 73.3320 82.13 152,762 1967 1967 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1832

BAS 208 100 208 9,396

BAS 399 100 399 18,024

BAS 1,225 100 1,225 55,335

UST 63 45 28 1,265

1,895 1,860 84,019

BAS= W49 S25 E23 BAS= S8 E26N8 W26$ E26 BAS= S8 E14 N26 UST=
N7 W9 S7 E9$ W9 N7 W5 S25$ N25$.
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25
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25
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8
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9
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UST 7

9

7

9

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 940.00 UT 2.25 2.25 60 1993 1993 3 60 1,269

1,269

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 40,042.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.50 0.38 15,016


